

Job Summary

A-DEMO Kitchen

13/07/2020

Buyin Doors(if selected):

Cabinet List

Cab #	Code	Width	Height	Depth
7	B1L-T	250	767	580
5	B1R	250	767	580
3	B2-S	900	767	580
1	BC-2L	900	767	900
8	BC-2R	900	767	900
12	BD-1	600	288	570
6	BD-1	900	288	580
2	BD-4-1	700	767	580
4	BD-4-1	700	767	580
9	BD-4-1	700	767	580
10	BD-4-1	700	767	580
20	FOC2-S	900	450	450
11	P-BF	18	867	580
13	P-BF	18	867	1459
14	P-BF	18	867	1459
16	P-P	18	2150	600
18	P-PF	18	2250	600
15	P-W	18	750	320
22	P-W	18	750	320
23	P-W	18	750	320
17	P2	900	2150	600
21	S-W	18	450	450
25	WAOL	320	750	320
19	WG-2	1114	750	320
24	WG-2	1114	750	320

COST	
Board	\$1,292.18
Labour	\$1,271.49
Edge	\$130.23
H/Ware	\$1,281.86
Access	\$3,810.00
Total	<u>\$7,785.76</u>

Board List

Code	Name	Height	Width	Brd Qty Incl. Wst	Cost
BC1	16mmWHITE	2415	1210	45.79	\$421.23
BF7.3	LAMIWOOD	2415	1210	17.42	\$870.95

Edge List

Type	Thk	Colour	Cost	Length	TotCost
PVC	1.0	COLOUR	\$1.00	94097	\$103.51
WHITE	1.0	WHITE	\$0.30	74222	\$26.72

Labour List

Type	Rate	Qty	TotCost
Edge - Auto	\$0.75	369	\$276.63
Assemble	\$1.00	400	\$400.00
EdgeShaped	\$1.00	20	\$20.00
Cut	\$1.34	429	\$574.86

Total Hrs: 20.30

Cabinet Extras List

Description	Cost	Qty	TotCost
ADJ PINS	\$0.05	72	\$3.60
HANDLE STD	\$10.00	28	\$280.00
SCREW	\$0.03	542	\$16.26
CONSUMABLES PER CAB	\$5.00	18	\$90.00
BLUM M	\$40.00	4	\$160.00
BLUM D	\$50.00	10	\$500.00
GLASS	\$25.00	4	\$100.00
HINGE 110	\$3.00	28	\$84.00
HINGE 170	\$6.00	4	\$24.00
HINGE CORNER	\$6.00	4	\$24.00

Accessory List

Description	Qty	Cost	Total
Benchtop	1	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00
Cutlery	2	\$80.00	\$160.00
Delivery	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
Light	2	\$25.00	\$50.00
Splash Back	1	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00